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PRESENTING TO YOU OUR NEW CATALOGUE

DESIGN NO.

GGC-71

GC-72

GC-73

GC-74

GC-75

GC-76

GC-77

GC-78

CATALOG NAME

GRACE

GRACE

GRACE

GRACE

GRACE

GRACE

GRACE

GRACE

Total Pieces: 8

FROM VARSHA FASHIONS

TOP
BOTTOM

TOP
BOTTOM

DUPATTA :

TOP
BOTTOM

TOP
BOTTOM

TOP
BOTTOM

TOP
BOTTOM

DUPATTA :

TOP
BOTTOM
DUPATTA

TOP
BOTTOM

DESCRIPTION

: RUSSIAN SILK WITH EMBROIDERY
: HEAVY COTTON SILE WEAVING PANTS
DUPATTA :

FINE TISEUE WEAVE

¢ RUSSIAN SILK WITH EMBROIDERY
: HEAVY COTTON SILK WEAVING PANTS

FINE TISSUE WEAVE

: RUSSIAN SILK WITH EMBROIDERY
: HEAVY COTTON SILK WEAVING PANTS
DUPATTA :

FINE TISSUE WEAVE

: RUSSIAN SILK WITH EMBROIDERY
: HEAVY COTTON SILK WEAVING PANTS
DUPATTA :

FINE TISEUE WEAVE

: RUSSIAN SILK WITH EMBEROIDERY
: HEAVY COTTON SILK WEAVING PANTS
DUPATTA :

FINE TISSUE WEAVE

: RUSSIAN SILK WITH EMBROIDERY
: HEAVY COTTON SILK WEAVING PANTS

FINE TISSUE WEAVE

: RUSSIAN SILK WITH EMBROIDERY
: HEAVY COTTON SILE WEAVING PANTS
: FINE TISSUE WEAVE

: RUSSIAN SILK WITH EMEROIDERY
: HEAVY COTTON SILK WEAVING PANTS
DUFATTA :

FINE TISSUE WEAVE

PRICE

2380/-

2380/-

2380/-

2380/-

2380/-

2380/-

2380/-

2380/-

Total Amount: 19,040 + GST



PRESENTING TO YOU OUR NEW CATALOGUE

FROM VARSHA FASHIONS

PRODUCT DETAILS

: TOP :
RUSSIAN SILK WITH EMBROIDERY

: BOTTOM :
HEAVY COTTON SILK WEAVING PANTS

: DURATTA =
FINE TISSUE WEAVE

VARSHA
GRACEFULLY YOURS
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